
Indoor Hockey World Cup 2018 (Men)
7 - 11 Feb 2018

Berlin (GER)

Appointment Sheet - 7 February 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 07 Feb 2018 12:30 Pool A Hall 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Germany White Black Black Pink
Kazakhstan Royal Blue Yellow Yellow Green

Umpires SHRIVES Ayden (RSA) GOBINSINGH Donny (TTO)
Reserve Umpire MARTINEZ Luis (ESP)

Scoring/Timing Judges MONAGHAN Martin (SCO) RANKIN Nicola (NZL)
Technical Officer DELLA MATTIA Adrian (ARG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 07 Feb 2018 12:45 Pool A Hall 2
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Czech Republic Red White Royal Blue Yellow
Trinidad & Tobago White Black Black Royal Blue

Umpires DENTA Daniel (DEN) EILMER Michael (AUT)
Reserve Umpire BARRON Lee (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges SAPARI Rilaini (SGP) LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU)
Technical Officer DECKENBROCK Christian (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 07 Feb 2018 13:40 Pool B Hall 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Russia White Black White Sky Blue
South Africa Green Yellow Yellow Red

Umpires de LIEFDE Bart (NED) LINKOWSKI Pawel (POL)
Reserve Umpire BARRY Adam (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges BENNETT Sarah (ZIM) KOSHIKO Ryuichi (JPN)
Technical Officer MONAGHAN Martin (SCO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 07 Feb 2018 13:55 Pool A Hall 2
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Poland White Red Red Royal Blue
Australia Green Green Green Black
Umpires GOENTGEN Ben (GER) BARBAS Diego (ARG)

Reserve Umpire DENTA Daniel (DEN)
Scoring/Timing Judges FADELE Samuel (NGR) PENNYCOOK Jo (ENG)

Technical Officer DECKENBROCK Christian (GER)

Technical Delegate
COLLIER David (ENG)
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Indoor Hockey World Cup 2018 (Men)
7 - 11 Feb 2018

Berlin (GER)

Appointment Sheet - 7 February 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 07 Feb 2018 14:50 Pool B Hall 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Iran White/red Red White Lime Green

Switzerland Red Black Red Royal Blue
Umpires HRACHOU Aliaksandr (FIH) BARRY Adam (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SHRIVES Ayden (RSA)
Scoring/Timing Judges SAPARI Rilaini (SGP) DELLA MATTIA Adrian (ARG)

Technical Officer BROWN Jeff (Dr.) (NZL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 07 Feb 2018 15:05 Pool B Hall 2
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Austria Red White Red Yellow
Belgium White Red White Black
Umpires MARTINEZ Luis (ESP) BARRON Lee (ENG)

Reserve Umpire GOBINSINGH Donny (TTO)
Scoring/Timing Judges KOSHIKO Ryuichi (JPN) LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU)

Technical Officer DECKENBROCK Christian (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 07 Feb 2018 19:30 Pool A Hall 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Poland White Red Red Green
Trinidad & Tobago Red Black Black Royal Blue

Umpires DENTA Daniel (DEN) BARBAS Diego (ARG)
Reserve Umpire EILMER Michael (AUT)

Scoring/Timing Judges RANKIN Nicola (NZL) BENNETT Sarah (ZIM)
Technical Officer DECKENBROCK Christian (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 07 Feb 2018 19:45 Pool A Hall 2
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Kazakhstan Sky Blue / Yellow Yellow Yellow Green
Czech Republic Red White Royal Blue Black

Umpires MARTINEZ Luis (ESP) GOENTGEN Ben (GER)
Reserve Umpire LINKOWSKI Pawel (POL)

Scoring/Timing Judges FADELE Samuel (NGR) LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU)
Technical Officer BROWN Jeff (Dr.) (NZL)

Technical Delegate
COLLIER David (ENG)
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Indoor Hockey World Cup 2018 (Men)
7 - 11 Feb 2018

Berlin (GER)

Appointment Sheet - 7 February 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
9 07 Feb 2018 20:40 Pool A Hall 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Germany Black White Black Pink
Australia Yellow Yellow Yellow Red
Umpires de LIEFDE Bart (NED) EILMER Michael (AUT)

Reserve Umpire HRACHOU Aliaksandr (FIH)
Scoring/Timing Judges PENNYCOOK Jo (ENG) BENNETT Sarah (ZIM)

Technical Officer DELLA MATTIA Adrian (ARG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 07 Feb 2018 20:55 Pool B Hall 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Russia White Black White Sky Blue

Switzerland Red Red Red Yellow
Umpires SHRIVES Ayden (RSA) LINKOWSKI Pawel (POL)

Reserve Umpire GOENTGEN Ben (GER)
Scoring/Timing Judges FADELE Samuel (NGR) RANKIN Nicola (NZL)

Technical Officer DECKENBROCK Christian (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 07 Feb 2018 21:50 Pool B Hall 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Austria Red White Red Yellow

South Africa Green Yellow Yellow Black
Umpires HRACHOU Aliaksandr (FIH) GOBINSINGH Donny (TTO)

Reserve Umpire BARBAS Diego (ARG)
Scoring/Timing Judges BROWN Jeff (Dr.) (NZL) SAPARI Rilaini (SGP)

Technical Officer MONAGHAN Martin (SCO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 07 Feb 2018 22:05 Pool B Hall 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Belgium Red Red Red Black

Iran White/red White White Lime Green
Umpires BARRY Adam (AUS) BARRON Lee (ENG)

Reserve Umpire de LIEFDE Bart (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges KOSHIKO Ryuichi (JPN) PENNYCOOK Jo (ENG)

Technical Officer DECKENBROCK Christian (GER)
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Technical Delegate
COLLIER David (ENG)
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